
 

 
 

2014 SWIMMING SCHEDULE 
 

 
Day Date Opponent Location Time 
     
Tues. Feb. 25 Red-Gold Meet/Pot Luck Jesuit 4:00 p.m. 
Fri. – Sat. Feb. 28/Mar. 1 Jesuit Invitational Jesuit TBD 
Thurs. Mar. 6 Rio Americano Jesuit 4:00 p.m. 
Wed. Mar. 12 Oak Ridge Jesuit 4:00 p.m. 
Wed. Mar. 19 Ponderosa* Ponderosa 4:00 p.m. 
Friday Mar. 21 Clovis West/Granite Bay-Q Jesuit TBD 
Wed. Mar. 26 Folsom & Sheldon Jesuit 4:00 p.m. 
Wed. April 2 Pleasant Grove Jesuit 4:00 p.m. 
Fri. – Sat. April 4-5 Nor Cal Championship RAC Q Meet 
Sat. April 5 Rio Linda Relay Meet Rio Linda Blk/Gld 
Wed.  April 9 Bella Vista/El Camino Jesuit 4:00 p.m. 
Fri.-Sat. May 2-3 Delta League Swimming T/F Oak Ridge TBD 
Fri.-Sat. May 9-10 CIF Diving T/F Bella Vista TBD 
Wed. May 14 CIF Team Dinner TBD TBD 
Thurs.-Sat. May 15-17 CIF Swimming T/F Tokay 8:00 a.m. 
     
TBA TBA Spring Sports Awards St Francis TBD 
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Schedule subject to change 
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
 
 


